25.01.86. Megeve

course length: 1620 m
vertical drop: 415 m
number of gates: 40
weather: cloudy

snow: fresh (6 forerunners)
started: 78

finished: 73

. Michaela Marzola
. Elisabeth Kirchler
. Traudl Haecher

. Katrin Guthenson

AW N —

5. Olga Charvatova

6. Marina Kiehl
7. Anne-Flore Rey
8. Christa Kinshofer

9. Liisa Savijarvi
10. Michela Figini
11. Sigrid Wolf
12. Anita Wachter
13. Catherine Quittet
14. Sylvia Eder
15. Erika Hess
16. Karen Percy
17. Regine Moesenlechner
18. Eva Twardokens
and Monika Hess
20. Blanca Fernandez-Ochoa
21. Corinne Schmidhauser
22. Tamara McKinney

23. Karla Delago
24. Dorota Tlalka-Mogore

ITA

AUT
FRG
AUT

TCH

FRG
FRA
NED

CND
SUI
AUT
AUT
FRA
AUT
SUI
CND
FRG
USA
SUI
SPA
SUI
USA

ITA
FRA

Super-G, women
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1.21.39
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1.21.88
1.21.96

1.22.24
1.22.28
1.22.43
1.22.50
1.22.54
1.22.62
1.22.68
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1.22.82

1.22.86
1.23.00
1.23.08
1.23.15

1.23.61
1.23.62
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(19)
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Michaela Gerg
Laurie Graham
Kate Rattray
Holly-Beth Flanders
Karin Dedler
Claudine Emonet
Veronika Wallinger
Pam-Ann Fletcher
Adelheid Gapp
Maria Walliser

de Florian
Sandra Erlacher
Perrine Pelen

Chantal Hudry

Malgolzata Tlalka-Mogore

Mateja Svet
Elena Medzihradska

Heidi Zeller
Ulrike Maier
Brigitte Oertli
Helene Barbier

DNS:

Diana Haight

DNF:

*

Vreni Schneider
Elisabeth Chaud
Sieglinde Winkler
Cindy Nelson
Veronika Vitzum

FRG
CND
NZE
USA
FRG
FRA
AUT
USA
AUT
SUI

ITA

ITA

FRA

FRA
FRA
YUG
TCH
SUI

AUT

SUI
FRA

CND

SUI

FRA
AUT
USA
AUT

1.23.65
1.23.84
1.23.86
1.23.99
1.24.00
1.24.12
1.24.21
1.24.35
1.24.24
1.24.27
1.2

1.2

1.24.48

1.24.71
1.24.81
1.24.94
1.25.22
1.25.33
1.25.40

1.25.51
1.25.76

(33)

(12)

(39)

33 minutes ESPN TV transmission of this race is
available at
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=8JhcELOcmWU

+

1:15 minutes report of this race is

available at
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wBhwCD3EV A4
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